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EXAMINATION CIRCULAR NO. 2023/719

BACHELOR OF TECHONOLOGY (Computer Engineering)
Examination May 2023
Under Faculty of SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY

SEMESTER-IV (2021 Pattern)

Course Code Course name Date Day Time
BTECCE21401 Theory of Computation 29-05-2023 Monday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BTECCE21402 Computer Graphics 31-05-2023 | Wednesday | 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BTECCE21403 Database Management Systems 02-06-2023 Friday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BTECCE21408 Applied Statistical Analysis 05-06-2023 Monday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BTEecEosatn | Do eersSeeunty SRSty 05-06-2023 | Monday | 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm

Security
SEMESTER-III
Course Code Course name Date Day Time
BTECCE21301 | Data Structures 30-5-2023 | Tuesday | 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BTECCE21302 | Processor Architecture 1-6-2023 | Thursday | 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BTECCE21303 | Discrete Mathematics 3-6-2023 Saturday | 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BTECCE21307 | Introduction to Business Analytics 6-6-2023 | Tuesday | 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BTECCE21308 | Information Security Fundamentals | 6-6-2023 | Tuesday | 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
SEMESTER-II
Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BTECES21201 | Basic Electronics Engineering 29-5-20263 Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECES21202 | Mathematics - 2 31-5-2023 | Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECES21203 | Engineering Mechanics 2-6-2023 Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECHS21204 | English 5-6-2023 Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECCE21205 | Problem Solving and Programming 7-6-2023 Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
VUCCENVO1 Environmental Science 9-6-2023 Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
SEMESTER-I
Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BTECES21101 | Physics 30-5-2023 Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECES21102 | Mathematics -1 1-6-2023 Thursday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECME21103 | Engineering Graphics 3-6-2023 Saturday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECES21104 | Chemistry 6-6-2023 Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECCE21105 | Introduction to Computer Programming 8-6-2023 Thursday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
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